DATE :

RV MANUFACTURER :

MANUFACTURE DATE :

PANEL SERIAL # :

PARTS FORM FOR NAUTILUS P4 PANEL SYSTEM

CONTACT :

MAKE & MODEL # :

DATE OF RETAIL SALE :

(Found On Back Side Of Nautilus Panel)

PART # RETURNING : (Check Item)

PART #

104-005-00005

104-005-00010

104-005-00034

105-002-00024

104-005-00035

104-005-00036

104-005-00041

105-002-00019

301-036-00017

301-036-00020

201-028-00013

201-028-00015

104-005-00020

501-009-00002

104-005-00012

201-028-00002

501-008-00007

501-008-00031

501-008-00037

501-008-00036

501-008-00001

105-002-00014

201-026-00009

201-020-00031

201-020-00033

201-020-00034

201-020-00035

105-005-00005

105-005-00002

Please refer to Panel System Warranty Policy online at www.bandbmolders.com for additional information.

*DO NOT RETURN ENTIRE PANEL*

LIT ROCKER SWITCH (White)

LIT ROCKER SWITCH (Black)

PUMP INDICATOR LIGHT

PUMP INDICATER LIGHT HOLE PLUG (Black)

3-WAY PUMP SWITCH (Black)

3-WAY PUMP SWITCH (White)

MOMENTARY SWITCH

SWITCH HOLE PLUG (White)

CITY WATER or WINTERIZER INLET (White Coupler)
CITY WATER or WINTERIZER INLET (Black Coupler)
TANK FLUSH HOLE PLUG (White)

TANK FLUSH HOLE PLUG (Black)

1" MESH SCREENWASHER

VACUUM BREAKER

COAX CONNECTOR

COAX PLUG (White)

BALL VALVE (Green Handle)

DUAL DIVERTER (White & Blue Handles)

DIVERTER VALVE 2-1/2" THREADS, 1 MALE FITTING RIGHT (Red Handle)
DIVERTER VALVE 1-1/2" THREAD FITTING, 1 MPT (Red Handle)
SMALL DOME SEAL SPACER ASSEMBLY

STRAIGHT 1/2 MPT x 1/2 MPT

90° ELBOW 1/2 MPT x 1/2 MPT

BLUE HANDLE

GREEN HANDLE

RED HANDLE

WHITE HANDLE

QUICK CONNECT SHOWER FAUCET (White)

QUICK CONNECT SHOWER FAUCET (Black)

* Quick Connect Hose Not Supplied By B&B Molders

Information Below This Box Filled Out By B&B Molders Representative

RGA #

Issued By:

58471 FIR RD, MISHAWAKA, IN 46544

PHONE: (574) 259-7838  FAX: (574) 259-7939

www.bandbmolders.com
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